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No.

1225

1040

124
473
677
1002

772
729

275
567

786
836
1218
756
1238
869
579

543
912

824
1132

1226
866
1195
1117
559
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INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATIONS OF WORKERS.

Name.

Federated Cooks and Stewards of New
Zealand

Federated Seamen’s Union of New Zealand

Merchant Service Guild of New Zealand ..

New Zealand Amalgamated Society of
Carpenters and Joiners

New Zealand Council of the Amalgamated
Engineering Union

New Zealand Federated Bakers’, Pastry-
cooks’, and Related Trades Employees

New Zealand Federated Boilermakers, Iron
and Steel Ship Builders

New Zealand Federated Boot Trade

New Zealand Federated Bricklayers

New Zealand Federated Clothing Lrade
Employees

New Zealand Federated Coachworkers and
Wheelwrights

New Zealand Federated KEngine-drivers,
River Engineers, Greasers, and Firemen

New Zealand Federated Flour-mill Em-
ployees

New Zealand Federated Furniture Trade ..

New Zealand Federated Hotel and Restau-
rant Employees

New Zealand Federated Moulders ..

New Zealand Federated Painters and
Decorators

New Zealand Federated Plumbers and
Gasfitters

New Zealand Federated Sawmills and
Timber-yards and Coal-yards Employees

New Zealand Federated Shop-assistants ..

New Zealand Federated Stonemasons

New Zealand Federated Storemen and
Packers

New Zealand Federated Theatrical or Stage
Employees

New Zealand Federated Tramway Em-
ployees

New Zealand Federated Typographical

New Zealand Federated Woollen - mills
Employees

New Zealand Federated Drivers and Related

Trades

New Zealand Freezing-works and Related
Trades

New Zealand Gardeners and Related Trades

New Zealand Journalists

New Zealand Performing Musicians

New Zealand Related Printing Trades

New Zealand Waterside Workers’ Federa-
tion

Totals

Registered Office,

25 Panama Street, Wellington (Box 1145)
130 Featherston Street, Wellington ..
153-155 Featherston Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Vivian Street, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

Trades Hall, Christchurch ..

Trades Hall, Wellington

Trades Hall, Hobson Street, Auckland
28 Kauri Street, Eastbourne, W Llhngton
26 Dowling Street, Dunedin .
178 Symonds Street, Auckland

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington

Trades Hall, Dunedin

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
80 Manners Street, Wellington

90 Williamson Avenue, Grey Lynn, Auckland. .

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington

Trades Hall, Wellington

Joyce’s Buildings, Guinness Street, Greymouth

Trades Hall, 126 Vivian Street, Wellington
Edendale Road, Edendale, Auokland

95 Rattray Street Dunedin .
Trades Hall, Dunedin

257 Riddiford Street, Wellington

31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington
30 Aurora Street, Petone

130 Featherston Street, Wellington ..
7 Tr&des Hall, Gloucester Street, Christchurch

Trades Hall, Christchurch

9 Colwill Bulldlngs, 11 Swanson btreet Auckland
3 Trades Hall, Gloucester Street, Chnatchurch

31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington
80 Manners Street, Wellington

Number of associations, 33
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